
 Executive Board  General Membership  Holidays  Conventions  Day on the Hill/

Legislative

General Membership Meetings will be held at 5:00 PM in the Hennessy Room at Council 5 unless otherwise noted
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Monday, January 1  New Year's Day Monday, September 3  Labor Day

Monday, January 15  MLK Day Monday, November 12  Veterans' Day (Observed)

Monday, February 19  President's Day Thursday, November 22  Thanksgiving

Monday, May 28  Memorial Day Friday, November 23  Day After Thanksgiving

Wednesday, July 4  Independence Day Tuesday, December 25  Christmas

MN Legislative Session February 20, 2018

AFSCME Day on the Hill March 20, 2018

AFSCME International Convention (Boston, MA) July 16-20, 2018

AFL-CIO Convention (Minneapolis, MN) September 20-22, 2018

Council 5 Convention (Bloomington, MN) September 27-29, 2018
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